Current DRC				FIGURE 12			Date Subm	itted:	
Project Numbe	r:			Date Site Plan Approved:					
			INFRA		Date Preliminary Plat Approved:				
				Date Preliminary Plat Expires:					
			1	DRB Project No.:PR-2021-005222					
			TO SUBDIVISION II	DRB Application No.: SD-2023-00011					
			DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD	(D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRAST	RUCTURE LIST				
			PLAT FOR TRACTS 1 AND 2 G ALAMEDA S			BAR RANCH	<del></del>		
			PROPOSED NAME OF PLA	IT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPME	INI PLAN				
		TRA	CT C-4-A PLAT OF TRACTS C3A C3B C3C A EXISTING LEGAL DESCR	AND C4A SEVEN BAR RANCH		6,684 SQ FT M/L			
and/or in the re n the listing an the financial gu	eview of the constructed related financial guarantees. All such runforeseen items w	tion drawings, i uarantee. Likev evisions require	structure required to be constructed or financia f the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant it wise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurter e approval by the DRC Chair, the User Departn ng construction which are necessary to complet	ems and/or unforeseen items ha nant or non-essential items can l nent and agent/owner. If such a	ave not been included in the be deleted from the listing, th approvals are obtained, these	infrastructure listin lose items may be revisions to the lis	g, the DRC Chail deleted as well a sting will be incor ired as a condition	may include as the related porated admi on of project a	those items portions of nistratively. acceptance
<b></b>					_			truction Cer	The state of the s
Financially Guaranteed	Constructed Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priv		City Cnst
DRC#	DRC#						Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
DIC #	DRC#	21	0001 0	Al NW 4 500					
		9.	300' Concrete sidewalk including ADA ramps	Along NM 528 north					
				frontage adjacent to site.					
							/		/
							/	/	
							/	1	1
•									
							/	1	1
							,	1	,
							<del>                                     </del>		
									/
							/	/	
							_ /	/	1
	_								

PAGE \_\_\_\_ OF \_\_\_

The Items list	ted below are on t tems listed below	he CCIP and ap are subject to	oproved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures f the standard SIA requirements.	rom the Impact Fee Admi	nistrator and the City L	Jser Departme	nt is requi	red prior to D	RB approval	of this	
Financially	Constructed							Construction Certification			
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From		То	Priv	ate	City Cnst	
DRC#	DRC#							Inspector	P.E.	Engineer	
							<del></del>				
								/	1		
				Approval of Creditable Items:			Approval of Creditable Items:				
					Impact Fee Admistra	tor Signature	Date	City User I	Dept. Signatu	ire Date	
20.00			is located in a floodplain, then the financial	NOTES							
1 -			Street ligh	ts per City rquirements.							
2 											
3 _											
_											
	AGENT / OWNER		C	DEVELOPMENT FACILITA	TION TEAM APPROVA	LS					
Ronald R. Bohannan			Jay Rodenbeck	Jan 11, 2023	Ching &	Change Sommfeld Jan 12, 2023					
NAME (print)			PLANNING Einest Armijo	G - date	PA	RKS & RECRE	ATION - d	late			
Tierra West, LLC.			inese (buildings	Jan 12, 2023							
FIRM				TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date			AMAFCA - date				
12/4	0.	1/03/23	a) in Crust	Jan 12, 2023		N/A					
	SIGNATURE - date		UTILITY DEVELO	UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date			CODE ENFORCEMENT - date				
			Shahab Biazar	Jan 11, 2023	liegy	Thegree Che Jan 12, 2023					
			CITY ENGINI	CITY ENGINEER - date			HYDROLOGY - date				
			DESIGN RE	VIEW COMMITTEE REVIS	BIONS			/4			
	REVISION	DATE	DRC CHAIR	USER DEPA	RTMENT AGE!		AGEN"	Γ/OWNER			
										7	
										7	

## PR-2021-005222\_SD-2023-00011\_Infrastructur e\_List\_Phase\_2\_Approved\_1-11-23

Final Audit Report 2023-01-12

Created: 2023-01-12

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAARyEM-82GjCQc2qVZqL6ZAVlpyDtyw6rl

## "PR-2021-005222\_SD-2023-00011\_Infrastructure\_List\_Phase\_2 \_Approved\_1-11-23" History

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2023-01-12 0:59:15 AM GMT- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Document emailed to Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:57 AM GMT
- Document emailed to Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:58 AM GMT
- Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:58 AM GMT
- Document emailed to Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:58 AM GMT
- Document emailed to David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:58 AM GMT
- Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature 2023-01-12 1:02:58 AM GMT
- Document e-signed by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2023-01-12 1:03:16 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Email viewed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov) 2023-01-12 5:07:14 AM GMT- IP address: 73.26.56.245
- Document e-signed by Shahab Biazar (sbiazar@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2023-01-12 5:07:22 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 73.26.56.245



Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

2023-01-12 - 2:34:03 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.81

Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2023-01-12 - 2:34:22 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.81

Email viewed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov)

2023-01-12 - 2:49:25 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.88

Document e-signed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2023-01-12 - 2:50:01 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.88

Email viewed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

2023-01-12 - 9:24:42 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.170.57

Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2023-01-12 - 9:24:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.170.57

Email viewed by David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org)

2023-01-12 - 10:27:35 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Document e-signed by David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org)

Signature Date: 2023-01-12 - 10:27:52 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Agreement completed.

2023-01-12 - 10:27:52 PM GMT